Planning Entrainements FC Roche / Automne 2024

MERCREDI

Heures

LUNDI

MARDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

SAMEDI

DIMANCHE

Terrains

B1

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

10h - 11h

17h00 - 17h15

17h15 - 17h30

17h30 - 17h45

17h45 - 18h00

18h00 - 18h15

18h15 - 18h30

18h30 - 18h45

18h45 - 19h00

F1/2
MENTOR

FF15/19

ANTONINO

19h00 - 19h15

19h15 - 19h30

19h30 - 19h45

19h45 - 20h00

20h00 - 20h15

B
MISCHA
JOHN

PEDRO

20h15 - 20h30

20h30 - 20h45

20h45 - 21h00

D
ALESSIO
GABRIEL

Roche 1

E2

MICHEL

F1/2

El
TIAGO
JOAQUIM

FF15/19

Roche 1

E2

MICHEL

El

Selon match

Ecole de Foot

Selon match

TIAGO

JOAQUIM

21h00 - 21h15

21h15 - 21h30

21h30 - 21h45

21h45 - 22h00




